23/07/2022: Event 1

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Novice Strategic Pairs

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 100.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 100.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 100.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual
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CAT# Handler (Club)

401
501
509
508
505
602
506
504
601
503
507
502

Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Shepherd, A

Watson England, M (SDK&ODC INC)
Hooper, A

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
Carroll, L (Para District)

Knapp, R (Para District)

Griggs, D

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Smith, L (ADCSA)

Nottle, C (Para District)

Lyon, J

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 23/07/2022
Adrian Tilley STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 75.22
Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.S TD SWN 75.22
Tex JD GD TSD 78.57
Wilderblu Power of Love JD SD 78.57
Rozate Fuzz On Fire CCD RA AD JDX FMX ET 90.98
Ublong Lord Bracken RA,TK.N, AD,JD 90.98

Thistledust Hennessy Black RA JD FDCh CA

Karte Digbe RN, TKS

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JD JDO GD JDX AD

Hudson

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. RE. SWN. QND. NRA. JD. FD. JC.
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

23/07/2022: Event 2

Masters Strategic Pairs

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 60.00

Adrian Tilley STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 60.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 60.00

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 23/07/2022

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 405 Wright, S AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX TKS0.61

1 Q 510 Warcup, M Albajail Friars Brew ADM JDM SPDX GD HT 50.61

2 Q 512 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX 53.56

2 Q 511 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEBH8Asd FS.S

3 404 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JD65.8PDX, SDX, GDX, ET

3 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 65.29

4 516 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. 71.40

4 515 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX SPDX GD SD 71.40
301 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, WD/ABS
513 Thomas, K Shimmy AD JDO JDM SPDX DQ
402 Shirlock, J Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse AD JDM2 SDX SPDX GD WD/ABS
303 Hedges, L (Para District) AgCh(300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM DQ
302 Hyson, J (Para District) Eddie CCD, RA, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, GDX, SDX, SPDM DQ
514 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX DQ

23/07/2022: Event 3 Excellent Strategic Pairs Adrian Tilley STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 60.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 29/07/2022 12:35:10 pm



-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual  CAT#

Handler (Club)

1 Q 520 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
1 Q 519 Fagan, R
2 521 Lyon, J
2 605 Barnes, J (ADCSA)
3 518 Warland, K
3 603 Lyon, J
517 Mudge, N
406 Stroet, J
604 Tomlinson, L (ADCSA)
407 Moralee, K (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 23/07/2022

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

R.CH. Mystique UD.TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPB&0OX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPD AD GD SD 50.06
Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD 63.65
Molly RA AD JD GD SD SPD 63.65
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD 111.53
Albajail Watts Missing JD SPD RN 111.53
BENNEVIS RE SPD DQ
Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN AD JDX GD SPD DQ
Zara HT RN JC SPD DQ
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RA, JD, SD, SPD DQ

23/07/2022: Event 4 Masters Gamblers
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 80.00

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 80.00

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 520 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
2 Q 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
3 512 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
4 405 Wright, S

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name

R.CH. Mystique UD.TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPO%8X. HTM.S. FSN. JC.

Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 72.64
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX 74.22
AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX TKS$6.03

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

34
28
35

79.00
76.00
48.00
47.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 23/07/2022

5 511 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SP81HBAsd FS.S 30 30.00
5 514 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 81.00 28 30.00
7 408 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Archer ADX JDM GDX SDX 89.78 23 25.00
8 404 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JD84.3PDX, SDX, GIB¥X, ET 16.00

23/07/2022: Event 5 Excellent Gamblers Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 63.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 63.00

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 63.00

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 63.00

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 522 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie ADX JDX GD JC 56.25 32 52.00
2 Q 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JD JDO GD JDX AD 56.30 27 47.00
3 515 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX SPDX GD SD 61.13 23 43.00
4 518 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD 63.00 16 36.00
5 523 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JDX AD 64.00 28 30.00
6 519 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPD AD GD SD 64.73 18 30.00
7 516 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. 70.75 28 30.00
8 521 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD 67.43 17 29.00
9 406 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN AD JDX GD SPD 73.99 27 29.00
10 301 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 71.37 22 28.00
11 509 Watson England, M (SDK&ODC INC) TexJD GD TSD 73.03 14 26.00
12 409 Wright, S Avondale Wren GD 69.59 20 22.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

DATE: 23/07/2022

13 605 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly RA AD JD GD SD SPD 79.70 22 22.00
402 Shirlock, J Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse AD JDM2 SDX SPDX GD 0 WD/ABS
23/07/2022: Event 6 Novice Gamblers Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 513 Thomas, K Shimmy AD JDO JDM SPDX 61.39 25 45.00
2 Q 524 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart 59.04 22 42.00
3 Q 603 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JD SPD RN 62.72 21 41.00
4 501 Shepherd, A Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.S TD SWN 65.00 17 37.00
5 517 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD 60.89 16 36.00
6 401 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC) Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 67.41 13 25.00
7 507 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. RE. SWN. QNi3.3RA. JD. FD. IT. 23.00
8 508 Hooper, A Wilderblu Power of Love JD SD 62.38 15 21.00
9 604 Tomlinson, L (ADCSA) Zara HT RN JC SPD 63.48 19 21.00
10 407 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RA, JD, SD, SPD 67.34 16 16.00
11 503 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson 70.57 16 16.00
12 602 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken RA,TK.N, AD,JD 70.79 12 14.00
504 Griggs, D Karte Digbe RN,TKS WD/ABS
410 Jones, J (Noarlunga) JAEMIST AS YOU WISH RN AD JDX WD/ABS
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 23/07/2022
502 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN WD/ABS
23/07/2022: Event 7 Novice Strategic Pairs Keith Millington STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 95.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 95.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken RA,TK.N, AD,JD 90.72
1 Q 505 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CCD RA AD JDX FMX ET 90.72
2 509 Watson England, M (SDK&ODC INC) TexJD GD TSD 106.45
2 508 Hooper, A Wilderblu Power of Love JD SD 106.45
3 507 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. RE. SWN. QNB9NRA. JD. FD. JC.
3 506 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black RA JD FDCh CA 159.75
501 Shepherd, A Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.S TD SWN WD/ABS
601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JD JDO GD JDX AD WD/ABS
502 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN WD/ABS
504 Griggs, D Karte Digbe RN,TKS DQ
503 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson DQ
401 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC) Tayona My Miss Molly TK.I. AD. JD. SD. WD/ABS
23/07/2022: Event 8 Masters Strategic Pairs Keith Millington STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 76.00

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

Q
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405
510
404
403
513
514
516
515
303
302
301
402
512
511

Wright, S

Warcup, M

Moralee, K (Para District)
Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Thomas, K

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Magarey, J

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Hedges, L (Para District)
Hyson, J (Para District)
Comely, T

Shirlock, J

Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Mudge, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE: 23/07/2022

Dog's Time

AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX TKS6.46

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

Albajail Friars Brew ADM JDM SPDX GD HT 56.46
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JD68.SBDX, SDX, GDX, ET
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 58.53
Shimmy AD JDO JDM SPDX 73.50
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 73.50
Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. 80.21
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX SPDX GD SD 80.21
AgCh(300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM 80.95

Eddie CCD, RA, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, GDX, SDX, SPDM 80.95
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,
Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse AD JDM2 SDX SPDX GD

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPD HSAsd FS.S

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

23/07/2022: Event 9
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Excellent Strategic Pairs

Keith Millington

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 521 Lyon, J

1 Q 605 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

2 Q 520 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

2 Q 519 Fagan, R

3 Q 518 Warland, K

3 Q 603 Lyon, J

4 Q 604 Tomlinson, L (ADCSA)

4 Q 407 Moralee, K (Para District)
517 Mudge, N
406 Stroet, J

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 23/07/2022
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD 53.97
Molly RA AD JD GD SD SPD 53.97

R.CH. Mystique UD.TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPB&PX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPD AD GD SD
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD
Albajail Watts Missing JD SPD RN

Zara HT RN JC SPD

Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RA, JD, SD, SPD
BENNEVIS RE SPD

Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN AD JDX GD SPD

56.29
58.29
58.29
70.52
70.52
87.21
87.21

DQ
DQ

23/07/2022: Event 10
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Masters Snooker

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 520 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

R.CH. Mystique UD.TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPBS6X. HTM.S. F3N. JC. 48.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 23/07/2022
2 Q 405 Wright, S AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX TKS6.83 21 48.00
3 Q 408 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Archer ADX JDM GDX SDX 44.24 21 48.00
4 Q 404 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JD@®4.SBDX, SDX, GHIX, ET 48.00
5 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 46.25 21 48.00
6 301 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 40.68 21 41.00
7 511 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBDH8Asd FS.S 21 26.00
402 Shirlock, J Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse AD JDM2 SDX SPDX GD WD/ABS
23/07/2022: Event 11 Excellent Snooker Adrian Tilley STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 42.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 42.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 42.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 512 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX 41.56 21 48.00
2 Q 521 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD 38.97 16 43.00
3 Q 605 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly RA AD JD GD SD SPD 39.73 15 42.00
4 519 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPD AD GD SD 46.65 16 43.00
5 515 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX SPDX GD SD 43.00 23 28.00
6 407 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RA, JD, SD, SPD 43.00 19 21.00
6 518 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD 43.00 19 21.00
8 514 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 36.87 15 15.00
502 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN WD/ABS
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

DATE: 23/07/2022

23/07/2022: Event 12

Novice Snooker

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 38.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 38.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 38.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual
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523
522
524
513
604
507
601
409
503
606
517
509
602
501
406
603

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Hyson, J (Para District)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Thomas, K

Tomlinson, L (ADCSA)
Nottle, C (Para District)
Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Wright, S

Smith, L (ADCSA)

Wilczek, V (SDK&ODC INC)
Mudge, N

Watson England, M (SDK&ODC INC)
Carroll, L (Para District)
Shepherd, A

Stroet, J

Lyon, J

Adrian Tilley STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JDX AD
Lottie ADX JDX GD JC
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart
Shimmy AD JDO JDM SPDX
Zara HT RN JC SPD

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. RE. SWN. QN83.%RA. JD. FD. I€.

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JD JDO GD JDX AD
Avondale Wren GD

Hudson

DIZZYKI LB LENNONS CLEMENTINE JD JDO
BENNEVIS RE SPD

TexJD GD TSD

Ublong Lord Bracken RA,TK.N, AD,JD

Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.S TD SWN

Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN AD JDX GD SPD
Albajail Watts Missing JD SPD RN

Dog's Time
31.28
31.45
31.56
24.43
33.64

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

18
18
18
14
14

23.31 11

40.06 21

45.37 14

28.00 10
121313.00

45.00
45.00
45.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
38.00
41.00
19.00
12.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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516
410
504

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD.
Jones, J (Noarlunga) JAEMIST AS YOU WISH RN AD JDX
Griggs, D Karte Digbe RN,TKS

DATE:

23/07/2022
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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